
KIKIA A OORARA
NEW PRODUCTS 2024



Exclusively available at 
Wilson & Bradley, the Kia Ora
collection boasts an extensive 
array of products and 
accessories. 

Our offerings include waste bins, 
laundry baskets, drawer slides, 
drawer inserts and matting, and 
wardrobe accessories. Each 
item in this range is crafted with 
high-quality materials, ensuring 
durability and longevity. 
Installation is simple and 
straightforward, and our designs 
are tailored to enhance the user 
experience.

New additions to the Kia Ora 
collection include the VITA 
range of waste bins and laundry 
baskets, as well as the OPTIO 
bottom mount waste bins 
and new cutlery trays.



OPTIO waste bin

VITA Laundry hamper

Cutlery traysVITA waste bin



CODE

KOB3032

KOB4574

KOB5069

300mm

450mm

500mm

32L
(1x32L)

74L
(2x37L)

69L
(1x37L + 2x16L)

262mm - 280mm

412mm - 430mm

462mm - 480mm

362mm - 380mm

412mm - 430mm

562mm - 580mm

520mm

520mm

520mm

620mm

620mm

620mm

520mm

520mm

520mm

620mm

620mm

620mm

KOB4062

KOB4569

KOB6074

400mm

450mm

600mm

62L
(2x31L)

69L
(1x37L + 2x16L)

74L
(2x37L)

KOB4566

KOB5074

KOB6094

66L
(2x33L)

74L
(2x37L)

94L
(2x31L + 2x16L)

412mm - 430mm

462mm - 480mm

562mm - 580mm

520mm

520mm

520mm

540mm

620mm

620mm

450mm

500mm

600mm

CAPACITY CARCASE 
WIDTH WIDTH HEIGHTDEPTH

VITA 
WASTE BINS

Crafted for smooth operation 
with over-extension runners, the 
Kia Ora VITA bins boast a sturdy 
metal lid and come in sizes suited 
for carcases ranging from 300mm 
to 600mm, with capacities 
ranging from 32L to 94L. 

The VITA bins also offer flexible 
waste separation options with 
bucket choices of 1, 2, 3, or 4, 
promoting efficient recycling and 
organisation.

Finish: Dark Grey

Code: KOB6094
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300mm 400mm 450mm 500mm 600mm

CARCASE WIDTH

74L
(2x37L)

CODE: KOB6074

94L
(2x31L + 2x16L)

CODE: KOB6094

74L
(2x37L)

CODE: KOB5074

66L
(2x33L)

CODE: KOB4566

74L
(2x37L)

CODE: KOB4574

69L
(2x16L + 1x37L)

CODE: KOB4569

69L
(2x16L + 1x37L)

CODE: KOB5069

62L
(2x31L)

CODE: KOB4062

32L
(1x32L)

CODE: KOB3032

16L

16L 31L

33L 37L

37L

33L 37L

37L 37L

37L 31L

-

-

- --

-

31L

31L

32L

16L 16L

37L

16L 16L

37L

KOL3032 KOL4062 KOL5069
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CODE

KOL4035

KOL6070

400mm

600mm

35L
(1x35L)

70L
(2x35L)

362mm - 380mm

562mm - 580mm

412mm - 430mm 520mm 530mm White

520mm

520mm

555mm White

555mm White & Blue

KOL4548 450mm48L
(1x48L)

KOL4570 70L
(2x35L) 412mm - 430mm 520mm 555mm White & Blue450mm

CAPACITY CARCASE 
WIDTH WIDTH HEIGHT COLOURDEPTH

VITA 
LAUNDRY 
BASKETS

Explore the Kia Ora VITA 
laundry basket range at Wilson 
& Bradley, offering exclusive 
solutions in 35L and 70L sizes, 
and designed for 400mm, 
450mm, and 600mm carcases, 

These baskets streamline 
laundry with single or dual-
basket options, simplifying 
clothes sorting for effortless 
organisation.

Code: KOL6070
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KOL4035 KOL4570

KOL4548 KOL6070

400mm 450mm 600mm

CARCASE WIDTH

70L
(2x35L)

CODE: KOB6070

48L
(1x48L)

CODE: KOB4548

70L
(2x35L)

CODE: KOL4570

35L
(1x35L)

CODE: KOL4035

35L

48L

35L

35L 35L 35L

- -
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CODE

KIABM3019

KIABM3034

KIABM4052

KIABM4550

300mm

300mm

400mm

450mm

19L
(1x19L)

34L
(2x17L)

52L
(2x26L)

50L
(2x25L)

253mm

253mm

335mm

385mm

253mm

335mm

335mm

385mm

480mm

480mm

480mm

480mm

520mm

320mm

520mm

520mm

480mm

480mm

480mm

480mm

320mm

520mm

520mm

420mm

KIABM3030

KIABM4030

KIABM4046

KIABM4560

300mm

400mm

400mm

450mm

30L
(1x30L)

30L
(2x15L)

46L
(2x10L + 1x26L)

60L
(2x30L)

KIABM3028

KIABM4040

KIABM4538

28L
(2x14L)

40L
(2x20L)

38L
(2x19L)

253mm

335mm

385mm

480mm

480mm

480mm

420mm

420mm

320mm

300mm

400mm

450mm

CAPACITY CARCASE 
WIDTH WIDTH HEIGHTDEPTH

CODE

KIABMDB

Sold per pair

KIA ORA OPTIO 
DOOR MOUNTED 
BRACKETS

OPTIO 
WASTE BINS
The Kia Ora OPTIO range of 
base mounted kitchen bins are 
tailored to fit 300mm, 400mm, 
and 450mm carcases and are 
available in three height options: 
320mm, 420mm, and 520mm. 

With single, double, and triple 
waste separation options, 
the OPTIO range offers 
unparalleled flexibility to suit 
your unique requirements. For 
added convenience, optional 
door-mounted brackets are also 
available, providing a seamless 
integration into your cabinetry.

Finish: Dark Grey Code: KIABM3034
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300mm 400mm 450mm

CARCASE WIDTH

38L
(2x19L)

CODE: KIABM4538

50L
(2x25L)

CODE: KIABM4550

60L
(2x30L)

CODE: KIABM4560

30L
(2x15L)

CODE: KIABM4030

40L
(2x20L)

CODE: KIABM4040

52L
(2x26L)

CODE: KIABM4052

19L
(1x19L)

CODE: KIABM3019

30L
(1x30L)

CODE: KIABM3030

28L
(2x14L)

CODE: KIABM3028

34L
(2x17L)

CODE: KIABM3034

19L

19L

25L

25L

30L

30L

15L

15L

20L

20L

26L

26L

19L

30L

14L

17L

14L

17L

-

46L
(2x10L + 1x26L)

CODE: KIABM4046

10L 10L

26L
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KIA ORA 
CUTLERY 
TRAYS

CODE

KOCT40W

KOCT60W

KOCT90W

400mm

600mm

900mm

KOCT40G

KOCT60G

KOCT90G

290 - 350mm

490 - 550mm

790 - 850mm

340 - 400mm

590 - 650mm

420 - 490mm

420 - 490mm

55mm

55mm

420 - 490mm

420 - 490mm

420 - 490mm

55mm

55mm

55mm

KOCT45W

KOCT70W

450mm

700mm

KOCT45G

KOCT70G

KOCT50W

KOCT80W

KOCT50G

KOCT80G

390 - 450mm

690 - 750mm

420 - 490mm

420 - 490mm

55mm

55mm

500mm

800mm

GREYWHITE
DRAWER 
WIDTH WIDTH HEIGHTDEPTH

Introducing our latest addition 
to the Kia Ora lineup: a fresh 
range of cutlery trays now 
available in both White and 
Dark Grey matt finishes.​

These trays are meticulously 
designed to fit 450mm and 
500mm deep drawers and come 
in various widths, spanning from 
400mm to 900mm carcases.

Code: KOCT60W
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Code (White):
Code (Grey): 

Drawer width:

KOCT40W
KOCT40G

Code (White):
Code (Grey): 

KOCT45W
KOCT45G

Code (White):
Code (Grey): 

KOCT50W
KOCT50G

Code (White):
Code (Grey): 

KOCT60W
KOCT60G

Code (White):
Code (Grey): 

KOCT70W
KOCT70G

Code (White):
Code (Grey): 

KOCT80W
KOCT80G

Code (White):
Code (Grey): 

KOCT90W
KOCT90G

400MM

450MM

500MM

600MM

700MM

800MM

900MM
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Online Store

wilbrad.com.au
 

Wilson & Bradley Pty Ltd

Support 

1800 633 507
sales@wilbrad.com.au

Contact us for more information on any of our 

products, or visit our website for instructional 

videos, promotions and manuals.

Sydney

Unit 4, 3 Basalt Road 
Greystanes NSW 2145

Brisbane

Building 4.1, Logrunner Place 
Willawong QLD 4110

Perth

19 Christable Way
Landsdale WA 6065

Adelaide

9/20 Cheltenham Parade
Woodville SA 5011

Tasmania

Ph: 1800 633 507

Melbourne

94 Bell Street
Preston VIC 3072

Facebook:

Wilson & Bradley

Instagram:

@wilsonandbradley  

YouTube:

@wilsonandbradley

TikTok:

@wilsonandbradley

Pinterest

@wilsonandbradley

ArchiPro:

@wilsonandbradley

Scan the QR code to 
view our interactive 

brochures online.

All content is subject to technical modifications and changes without notice. WBKO0107 - July 2024


